

The Neil Pohlmann Award of Excellence in Education

As a long-standing Northwest Region OSBA Secretary/Manager and Professor in the Educational Administration and Supervision (EDAS) Program at Bowling Green State University, Dr. Neil Pohlmann was a strong and respected advocate of public education and demonstrated significant impact on the lives of superintendents, principals, students and countless other educators in the Northwest Region of Ohio.

Applicants should have a minimum of 20 years of school board service;

- Applicants should have demonstrated leadership by serving as president or vice-president during his/her school board service tenure;
- Applicants should have local, state, and/or national involvement and activities demonstrating support for public education in the state of Ohio; and
- Special consideration will be given to those members who have served on the Northwest Region Executive Committee

Please complete the information below and submit to Dr. Judy Jackson May, NW Regional Manager via e-mail (jjacksonmay@ohioschoolboards.org). Please include as many pages as necessary to provide a complete narrative information. Self- nominations encouraged.

Nominee	inee E-Mail			
District (s) and Ye	ars of School Board Service			
 Address				
County	Phone	Cell		
Northwest Region Executive Committee Service		Yes	No	Unknown
Please include a <u>d</u> e	etailed narrative including the nominee.	s' local, state, and/c	or national se	ervice demonstrating
support for public	education. If submitting hardcopy, plea	se include additiond	ıl sheets as n	eeded.
Nominator		Position_		
E-Mail	E-Mail		Cell	
Address				
County	Phone			

Please submit to Dr. Judy Jackson May, NW Regional Manager via e-mail jjacksonmay@ohioschoolboards.org or fax at 419.372.8448 or mail to 1513 Cobblestone Drive, Bowling Green, OH 43402. Download the Nomination Form at http://www.ohioschoolboards.org/nw-region. Please call Judy May at 419.581.9782 with any questions. Please submit by January 15 preferred ~ but NO Later Than January 31, 2021.

All nominees will be recognized, and the selected recipient will be honored through a media presentation at the annual **NW Region Spring Conference on Thursday March 11, 2021 at 7:00 pm**.

Thank you for your consideration and support

